
     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

       

      

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

      

      

    

    

    

    

Novel Corona Virus (COVID-19) 

UPDATE 
 #085: 14 May 2020 

GLOBAL UPDATE 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contacts: Dr. Catherine Sozi; catherine.sozi@un.org, Dr. Tugumizemu Victor; tugumizemuv@who.int, +251904055745 

  

                                                           

Dr. Tugumizemu Victor; tugumizemuv@who.int, +251904055745 

  

 

ETHIOPIA UPDATE 

4,248,389
Confirmed 

             cases 

81,462 
New cases 
last 24 hours 

294,046 
Total Deaths 

   (CFR: 6.92%) 

1,565,102 
       Cumulative          
       Recovered 

AFRICA UPDATE 

73,179 confirmed 
cases 

25,462 Recovered 2,496 Deaths 

2,574 New cases 

(24 hrs) 
Recovery rate 

34.8% 
CFR: 3.41% 

mailto:tugumizemuv@who.int
mailto:tugumizemuv@who.int
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272
Confirmed
cases

09
New cases
Last 24 hours

05
Total Deaths
(CFR 1.84)

108
Cumulative 
recovered

157
Currently 
admitted

00
Critical 
condition

Addis Ababa

Afar

Amhara

Dire Dawa

Oromia

Somali

85

21
04

00

26

8 Regions 38 zones

2,628 suspected 
cases

2,937 Contacts 
completed 
follow up 

4,548 Total 
contacts

45,287 Lab 
tested

SNNP 06

Tigray 08

177

21
09

08

17
26
06

08


